sdcsecurity.com  ■  800.413.8783                                                                                                                                                                                            Security Door Controls
the lock behind the system1
SDC’s Spectra™ S6300FH series electrified architecural
mortise frame actuator controlled exit devices combine SDC’s
patented HiTower® frame actuator to control SDC’s mortise exit
device and is the groundbreaking product technology upon which
SDC was founded over 50 years ago. Elegant in its simplicity,
HiTower® locks provides hardwire control with no electric hinge and

Designates optional step
 STEP NUMBER: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
ORDERING EXAMPLE: S63 03 F HC RR U 36 L EE
  CERTIFICATIONS
UL 305 Panic Hardware
UL 10C Positive Pressure Fire Tests
ULC-S104 Standard Method for Fire Tests of Door Assemblies
ANSI/BHMA A156.3 Grade 1
CSFM Listed 3774-0324:0101
GE
Galaxy
Escutcheon
EE
Eclipse
Escutcheon
NE
Nova
Escutcheon
  RELATED PRODUCTS
SOCKET CONNECTORS
SC-10  Input Power Connectors, 10ft Cable
SC-10-5  Input Power & Monitoring Connectors, 10ft Cable
COMPATIBLE KEY CYLINDERS
CYL-6KAQ  Mortise Cylinder, 6-Pin, 11/8” Length,
Keyed Alike
CYL-6KDQ  Mortise Cylinder, 6-Pin, 11/8” Length,
Keyed Different
MORTAR GUARD ELECTRIC BACK BOXES
For frame actuators with conduit knockouts.
Recommended for new construction.
7500EB-S  Standard Failsafe Actuator Mortar Guard Back Box
7500EB-N  Narrow Failsafe Actuator Mortar Guard Back Box
   HOW TO ORDER